
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.04.2021 TO 30.04.2021
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)
1 5604 1/21/2021 2030 10.04.2021 Low & High Energy Charpy SpecimensCanan Testing Services 220000.00
2 5623 3/15/2021 2031 27.04.2021 Graphite Crucible I R Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 75140.00

HMBP
1 6195 5/1/2021 3945 07.04.2021 AD14 MODULE EAST INDIA AUTOMOTION & CONTROL 570160.80

HMTP
1 064 29/01/21 0002 10.04.2021 LINEAR ENCODER C-TECH ENTERPRISES 1961000.00 PAC
2 041 30/09/20 0003

13.04.2021
SOIL TESTING MYRTLE PROJECT AND 

CONSULTANCY 15000.00 STE
TOTAL RS. 1976000.00

PROJECT

Nil


